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OFFICER/DIRECTOR/SHAREHOLDER CHANGE

ENTITY INFORMATION

ENTITY NAME: MESA HISTORICAL SOCIETY, INC.
ENTITY ID: 02443636

ENTITY TYPE: Domestic Nonprofit Corporation
PRINCIPAL INFORMATION

Chairman of the Board of Directors: Anita Peters - 221 N MACDONALD, MESA, AZ, 85201, USA -
anitabpeters@gmail.com - Date of Taking Office: 07/01/2016

Director: Susan Ricci - PO BOX 582, MESA, AZ, 85211, USA - Exec@mesamuseum.org - Date of Taking Office:
12/02/2019

Officer: Jacob Martinez - PO Box 582, MESA, AZ, 85211, USA - Jacob.martinez@americanyip.org - Date of
Taking Office: 07/01/2019

Officer: Jamie Aiken - 3268 E Ivanhoe St., GILBERT, AZ, 85295, USA - aiken.jamie1@gmail.com - Date of Taking
Office:

Officer: Ken Shadley - PO Box 582, MESA, AZ, 85211, USA - Kenshadley57@hotmail.com - Date of Taking
Office: 07/01/2019

Officer: Lars Christensen - 8361 E. Echo Canyon Cir, MESA, AZ, 85207, USA - lars@c2invest.com - Date of
Taking Office:

Officer: Shelly Udall - 7260-49 E. Eagle Crest Dr., MESA, AZ, 85207, USA - sgudall@hotmail.com - Date of
Taking Office: 09/01/2019

Secretary: Susan Waggoner - 260 N. Miller St., MESA, AZ, 85203, USA - swaggs99@gmail.com - Date of Taking
Office: 01/01/2019

Treasurer: Christopher Bown - 3027 S. Pennington, MESA, AZ, 85202, USA - christopher.bown@outlook.com -
Date of Taking Office: 01/01/2019

Vice-President: Spencer Morgan - PO Box 582, MESA, AZ, 85211, USA - spencer.c.morgan@gmail.com - Date
of Taking Office:

SIGNATURE

Secretary: Susan Waggoner - 03/13/2020



